Connector Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 03/27/26
1
MDM Series
Micro D Connectors
Savers NXTMC - CS FR022

Micro D Connectors
Savers NXTMC - CS FR022
How to order connector
Our easy build-a-connector concept allows you to mix and match options to create the MDM savers you need.
To order, select desired option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
Materials & Finishes
Pin Side
MDM - 115288 - 8141 - A174 - FR022
Savers variants:
8141: 09 contacts
8142: 15 contacts
8143: 21 contacts
8144: 25 contacts
8145: 31 contacts
8146: 37 contacts
8147: 51 contacts
8384: 51-2R contacts
MDM Series
Shell finish:
A174 : 25.4 µm min Ni
Connector specification for
Enhanced grade
Socket side
FR022 specification:
Components Materials Finishes
Shells Aluminum alloy 25.4 µm min Electroless Nickel
Insulators LCP UL 94-V0, Glass-filled, Black color
Contacts Copper alloy 1.27 µm min Gold over Copper
Interfacial seal Fluorosilicone elastomer Pink color
Encapsulant Epoxy Black color
Jackposts Stainless steel Passivated
Connector Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: VL 03/27/26
3
MDM Series
Micro D Connectors
Savers NXTMC - CS FR022
Savers dimensions
Shell Size
A
±0.25
B
±0.13
C
±0.22
D
min
E
min
F
max
G max
9 19.69 14.35 7.60 4.70 8.49 4.69 8.48
15 23.50 18.16 7.60 4.70 12.30 4.69 12.29
21 27.31 21.97 7.60 4.70 16.11 4.69 16.10
25 29.85 24.51 7.60 4.70 18.65 4.69 18.64
31 33.66 28.32 7.60 4.70 22.46 4.69 22.45
37 37.47 32.13 7.60 4.70 26.27 4.69 26.26
51 36.20 30.86 8.70 5.80 25.00 5.79 24.99
51-2R 46.36 41.02 7.60 4.70 35.16 4.69 35.15
A
B